
GREINERS ADDITION   BLOCK 29
LOT 20 & 21  OR 104 P 337
OR 106 P 28       OR 428 P 65

MADDOX DREXAL MADDOX/MADDOX KAYRN RUTH
62 BREWSTER RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-077-014-10526-020

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
14.00 1.25/

09/12/2018 RTSR
09/12/2018 RTSR 09/12/2018 RTSR

07/30/2024 Nwatts 0.11 24,000 0 0 24,000

STANDARD
3

170,276
4,304
24,000

198,580
0

198,580
HX HB 50,000

148,580
198,580

0

134,569

1338/0302 11/21/2023 WD Q I 01 239,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GUERRERO ORLANDO & JU

MADDOX DREXAL MADDO

1249/0526 1/25/2022 WD Q I 01 189,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHAVIANO MARIKO NOEL 

GUERRERO ORLANDO & 
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5 YR PRCL CK, CHG QUAL FAIR TO AVG, CHG TRAV DEMO 

22 PORT TO 01755-000 CHAVIANO

PORT FROM ST JOHNS - GUERRERO

SALES CH

B22-000346 SCREEN ROOM 05/27/2022

18000620 SHED 0 06/06/2018

17001099 SFD-CO 0 08/17/2017

20071443 SFD-EXPIRED 0 10/18/2007

2024HX Base Yr

62 BREWSTER RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 VYL PLANK 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,386 108.9000 129.32 179,238 2018 2018 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1275

BAS 350 100 2018 350 42,999

BAS 450 100 2018 450 55,284

FOP 115 30 2018 34 4,177

FSP 140 55 2024 77 9,460

OWH 475 100 2018 475 58,356

1,530 1,386 170,276

OWH=[YR=2018;ORIG=-14,25] N25 W19 S25 E19 $
BAS=[YR=2018;ORIG=-33,25] N25 W18 S25 E18 $
BAS=[YR=2018;ORIG=0,0] W14 S25 E14 N25 $
FOP=[YR=2018;ORIG=-14,25] W23 S5 E23 N5 $
FSP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-12,-10] W14 S10 E12 E2 N10 $
.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 24 20 480.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2018 2018 3 80 2,304

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 24 4 96.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2018 2018 3 80 461

3 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 16 10 160.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 90 0

4 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 108.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2018 2018 3 95 1,539

4,304

1 000100 C SFR 100 50.00 100.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 24,000


